
Coaxial CCable
Siamese and Single constructions for Satellite TV, Direct TV,
Cablevision,  and CCTV Control Cable (Closed Circuit TV).
All Cables are U/L Listed

RG 59/U Types 75 Ohm Copper Braid with 18/2

Catalog
Number

RG
Type

Cond.
Size

Dielectric
O.D. Shield

Nom.
O.D.

Nom.
Imp.

1526
59/U
with
18/2

22 Solid
BC

Foam Poly.
.140

B.C. 
95% Braid

.242
x

.430
75 78% 16.3

100
200
400
900

3.0
4.5
6.6
10.0

Vel.
Prop

Nom.
pF/Ft. MHz

Atten.
dB/100’

Siamese RG 6/U Quad Shield 75 Ohm Foil & Braid

Catalog
Number

RG
Type

Cond.
Size

Dielectric
O.D. Shield

Nom.
O.D.

Nom.
Imp.

Vel.
Prop

Nom.
pF/Ft. MHz

Atten.
dB/100’

Siamese RG 6/U Types 75 Ohm Foil & Braid

Catalog
Number

RG
Type

Cond.
Size

Dielectric
O.D. Shield

Nom.
O.D.

Nom.
Imp.

Vel.
Prop

Nom.
pF/Ft. MHz

Atten.
dB/100’

1563
2.2GIG
DUAL

6/U 18 Solid
BC

Foam Poly.
.180

100% Foil
&

60%
Alum.

.275
x

.575
75 82% 16.2

100
200
1000
1.450
2.200

2.05
2.83
6.8
8.04
9.50

• Home Controls
• Security
• Cable TV/Internet
• Pay-Per-View
• Satellite Delivery
• Security Pan 

& tilt

Coaxial CCable

Quad 
Shield

6/U
1564

DUAL
18 Solid

BC
Foam Poly.

.180

2-Foil Shlds
&

1-60%,1-40%
Braids

.295
x

.615
75 82% 16.2

100
200
1000
1.450
2.200

2.05
2.83
6.8
8.04
9.50
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Catalog
Number

RG
Type

Cond.
Size

Dielectric
O.D. Shield

Nom.
O.D.

Nom.
Imp.

Vel.
Prop

Nom.
pF/Ft. MHz

Atten.
dB/100’

Quad 
Shield

6/U
1564

2.2GIG
18 Solid

BC
Foam Poly.

.180

2-Foil Shlds
&

1-60% ,1-40%
Braids

.295 75 82% 16.2

100
200
1000
1.450
2.200

2.05
2.83
6.8
8.04
9.50

Catalog
Number

RG
Type

Cond.
Size

Dielectric
O.D. Shield

Nom.
O.D.

Nom.
Imp.

1525 59/U 22 Solid
BC

Foam Poly.
.140

B.C. 
95% Braid

.242 75 78% 16.3
54-60
82-88

174-180
210-216

2.4
3.1
4.0
4.3

Vel.
Prop

Nom.
pF/Ft. MHz

Atten.
dB/100’

59/U 20 Solid
BC

Foam Poly.
.140

B.C. 
95% Braid

.242 75 78% 16.3
54-60
82-88

174-180
210-216

2.4
3.1
4.0
4.3

1510/95

RG  6/U Types 75 Ohm Foil & Braid

Catalog
Number

RG
Type

Cond.
Size

Dielectric
O.D. Shield

Nom.
O.D.

Nom.
Imp.

Vel.
Prop

Nom.
pF/Ft. MHz

Atten.
dB/100’

1561
2.2GIG 6/U 18 Solid

BC
Foam Poly.

.180

100% Foil
&

40%
Alum.

.275 75 82% 16.2

100
200
1000
1.450
2.200

2.05
2.83
6.8
8.04
9.50

1563
2.2GIG 6/U 18 Solid

BC
Foam Poly.

.180

100% Foil
&

60%
Alum.

.275 75 82% 16.2

100
200
1000
1.450
2.200

2.05
2.83
6.8
8.04
9.50

RG 6/U Quad Shield Type 75 Ohm

RG 6/U Types 75 Ohm Copper Braid

Catalog
Number

RG
Type

Cond.
Size

Dielectric
O.D. Shield

Nom.
O.D.

Nom.
Imp.

1531 6/U 18 Solid
BC

Foam Poly.
.180

B.C. 
95% Braid .275 75 78% 16.5 100

200
400

2.1
3.9
4.6

Vel.
Prop

Nom.
pF/Ft. MHz

Atten.
dB/100’

RG 59/U Type 75 Ohm Copper Braid


